EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L4

5

L6

810

859

501

1274

13

11

(544/320).CCLS.

(544/321).CCLS.

(514/272).CCLS.

(514/275).CCLS.

gordon.inv. and weingarten.inv. . .

gianpaolo.inv. and Bravi.inv.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

| US-PGPUB;

USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT -

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;

USPAT; .

| EPO; JPO;

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF
~.| OFF

OFF

2006/05/21 08:27
2006/05/21 08:28
2006/05/21 08:28

2006/05/21 08:28

2006/05/21-08:28"

2006/05/21 08:29

5/21/06 8:30:50 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\vbalasubramania\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10524462NFR2.wsp

Page 1




EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L4

L5

L6

810

859

501

1274

13

11

(544/320).CCLS.
(544/321).CCLS.
(514/272).CCLS.
(514/275).CCLS.
gordon.inv: and \&einggﬁen;inv.

gianpaolo.inv. and Bravi.inv.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; .

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;

"USPAT;

EPO; JPO;

D_ERWENT ;

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT

|'Us-PGRUB; "
| USPAT; -~ -
| EPO®; JPO;

DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

| OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

2006/05/21 08:27

2006/05/21 08:28

2006/05/21 08:28

2006/05/21 08:28

2006/05/21 08:28°

2006/05/21 08:29

5/21/06 8:30:53 AM
C:\Documents and Settings\vbalasubramania\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10524462NFR2.wsp

Page 1




PALM Intranet - IDS Flag Clearance

'E.PALM Intranet

Page 1 of 1

Application

[ SEARCH ]

Number

IDS Flag Clearance for Application %10524462

. Entry IDS .
Content Mailroom Date Number | Review Reviewer
M844 10-18-2005 11 11-18-2005 11:09:50 cthomas4
12-14-2005 11:59:37
M844 11-28-2005 21 Ipendergrast
' 03-27-2006 16:21:26
M844 03-13-2006 23 lpendergrast

http://es/ExpoldsWEB/updateldsInfo.do

5/21/06



	2006-05-21 Examiner's search strategy and results

