EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	810	(544/320).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:27
L2	859	(544/321).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
L3	501	(514/272).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO;	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
			DERWENT		ا جد د برو	
L4	1274	(514/275).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
L5	13	gordon.inv. and weingarten.inv.	US-PGPUB;	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
			USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT			
L6	11	gianpaolo.inv. and Bravi.inv.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:29

EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	810	(544/320).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:27
L2	859	(544/321).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
L3	501	(514/272).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
L4	1274	(514/275).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
L5	13	gordon.inv. and weingarten.inv.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:28
L6	11	gianpaolo.inv. and Bravi.inv.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2006/05/21 08:29

PALM Intranet						
Application SEARCH Number						
IDS Flag Clea	rance for App	olication 10524462	2			
	Content	Mailroom Date	Entry Number	IDS Review	Reviewer	
ļ	M844	10-18-2005	11	V	11-18-2005 11:09:50 cthomas4	
	M844	11-28-2005	21	N	12-14-2005 11:59:37 Ipendergrast	
	M844	03-13-2006	23	V	03-27-2006 16:21:26 lpendergrast	